Pos Num Name

561
418
306
473
465
535
48
2%
1003
10 19
1 607
12 603
13 1001
14 128
15 308
16 274
17 604
18 3r2
19 263
20 302
21 507
2 2
23 33
24 2%
25 16
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OwenGreene
John Ashcroft
DamianNicholls
lan Salisbury
BenMartin

Mark Russell
JanPichl
Malcolm Fowler
$Mick Hill
EdFazakerley
James Kovacs
JamesBleakley
$KenChapman
TomBush
JimPendrill
Adrian Nutter
PeterCrawford
James Noakes
JamesCorden
GrahamMacneil
Joe Skipper

Rob Downs
Tom McGaff
GaryRowlinson
Liam Bartlett
StuartParrott
Clive Fitzpatrick
PeterAbraham
Dave Safranauskas
StanOwen
AndyBrigg
JohnHowe
Andy Skitt
KevanGamer
Elton Davies
PhilBurns
DaveHudson
James Little
PaulFerrar
Michael Berks
Steve Doxey
Charles Foster
Timothy Fletcher
DarrenCope
Mike Hutchinson
Chris Bentley
Paul Schofield
RonanMcGonigle
StephenRobinson
Stephen Taylor
Mike Shaw

Paul Birkett
GarryBergin
AndyQuicke
Mark Livingston
AndrewMooney
LenBest

Tim Johns

Ross Wilson
Andy Yates
Daniel Appleby
DavidGamner
PaulMannion
Frank Cordingley
Mark Birchall
GlennPiper
Jonathon Guildford
Phillip Jacques
RobGilbert
DanielMurphy
MattShillabeer
lanHayburn
PaulNutter
AndrewPoole
RobKing

lan White
GarethWoodcock
Robert Taylor
AndrewFarley
MarkBradley
Duncan Drasdo
Toby Percival
VinnyBooth
PaulBarrett

Manchester Area Cross Country League
at Clayton Vale, Manchester on Saturday 12th February 2011

Senior Men — FINAL RESULTS ($=non-counter)

Cat/PosClub

Trafford AC
U20 1 StHelens Sutton AC
Wilmslow RC
Trafford AC
Trafford AC
1 SalfordH&ac
SalfordH&ac
1 Wilmslow RC
TiptonHarriers
2 ManchesterH&ac
SalfordH&ac
Trafford AC
3 Scottish Veterans
Altrincham & Distict AC
4 Wilmslow RC
StockportH&ac
Sale HManchester
5 Macclesfield & AC
Stockport H&ac
2 Wilmslow RC
MMU
3 Wilmslow RC
1 Wilmslow RC
4 SaleHManchester
2 ManchesterH&ac
5 Wilmslow RC
Trafford AC
Altrincham & Distict AC
6 Trafford AC
2 SalfordH&ac
Manchester Triathlon
Trafford AC
ManchesterH&ac
7 StockportH&ac
Sale HManchester
StockportH&ac
SalfordH&ac
MMU
3 Salford MetAC
Altrincham & Distict AC
1 Swinton RC
SalfordH&ac
Trafford AC
Manchester Triathlon
6 Trafford AC
Macclesfield & AC
8 Manchester Triathlon
Trafford AC
7 E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
9 Manchester Triathlon
8 StockportH&ac
9 SalfordH&ac
V40 10 WarringtonAC
Manchester Triathlon
V40 11 AbcRunners
Sale HManchester
V55 3 StockportH&ac
V40 12 Manchester Triathlon
V40 13 Macclesfield & AC
V50 2 SaleHManchester
Swinton RC
V45 10 Manchester YmcaH
V45 11 Trafford AC
V45 12 Sale HManchester
Swinton RC
V45 13 E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
ManchesterFrontrunners
V40 14 E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
V40 15 Wilmslow RC
Manchester Frontrunners
AbcRunners
V40 16 StHelens Sutton AC
StockportH&ac
V45 14 E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
V40 17 Manchester Triathlon
V45 15 StHelens Sutton AC
Trafford AC
VB0 1 StockportH&ac
V50 3 E Cheshire H& Tameside AC
V40 18 E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
V40 19 Trafford AC
Altrincham & Distict AC
V45 16 Trafford AC
Sale HManchester

V40
V45
V40

V40
V40

V40

u20
V50

Time
33:38
33:56
34:17
34:23
34:45
35.06
35.09
35:30
3541
36:01
36:14
36:23
36:30
36:34
36:37
36:41
36:42
36:54
37:13
3714
37:31
37:34
3742
3744
37:48
37:52
37:57
3758
38:00
38.07
38:11
38:17
38:20
38:23
38:26
3837
38:40
38:41
3843
3845
38:49
38:52
38:56
39:00
39:14
39:19
39:22
39:24
39:28
39:30
39:37
39:39
39:48
39:48
39:52
39:54
39:59
40:01
40:03
40:05
40:06
40:11
40:21
40:22
40:23
40:24
40:25
40:29
40:33
40:37
40:41
40:45
40:50
40:57
41:01
41:03
41:05
4111
41:19
41:22
41:23
41:27
41:29
41:44

85
86
87
88
89
90
el
92
93

213
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SeanCordell
DerekHughes
StevenKinsey
lan Smallwood
Francis Day
JohnMurray
CarlBarber
Mark Davies
Dick Byers
RobertoRaso
Andy Watts
lanWilding
PaulKay
BrynMachin
DominicByme
Mark Evans
ChrisLomax
NigelSedman
JohnReilly

Tony Faulkner
DenisWharton
AlbertCastile
RogerCarter
Paul Connolly
DavidKeeling
$JeremyBygrave
AnthonyLowe
MarkHanna
Christopher Heys
Keith Nutter
MattWhitehead
Rick Waring
Michael Slater
Ged McDermott
Mark Chadwick
StephenMatkin
PaulRutherford
PaulGamett
AndrewTongue
Tim Rainey

Neil Grundy

Phil Facey
GavinMendham
MichaelReid
Robert Chesters
PaulNorris
David Ashton
JonBale

Paul Coulter
AndrewBean
William Prout
JRamos-Gallego
Richard Hyder
Andy Chalmers
RobinBeaumont
Chris Jones
Derek Frasier
Mathew Valldey
GrahamBateson
Michael Ogden
Jerry Smith
Patrick Grannan
RobKedian
John Smith
JanWong

Jack Camney
BenTaylor
BrianEyre
AndrewHartshome
FrankRogers
ColinRathbone
StefanSchumacher
Steve Symons
Gary Chadwick
Michael Cunningham
DonBullough

lan Ashcroft
SteveLomas
MartinNance
James Amin
$JohnPurdy
JonParamor
JohnPickup
Jack Pickup

graham@race-results.co.uk

V40 20 SalfordH&ac

V45 17 E Cheshire H & Tameside AC

U20 4 E Cheshire H & Tameside AC

V45 18 Wilmslow RC

V55 4 E Cheshire H & Tameside AC

V40 21 Manchester Triathlon
Sale HManchester
StHelens Sutton AC

V45 19 Trafford AC

V45 20 ManchesterFrontrunners

VB0 2 Wilmslow RC
Manchester YmcaH

V55 5 AbcRunners
Manchester YmcaH
AbcRunners

V45 21 Trafford AC

V40 22 Swinton RC

V45 22 Belle Vue Racers

VB0 3 MiddletonHAC

V40 23 E Cheshire H & Tameside AC

V50 4 StHelens Sutton AC
SalfordH&ac

V45 23 Manchester YmcaH
Salford Met AC

V45 24 Trafford AC
Unattached

V50 5 MiddletonHAC
Manchester Triathlon
Sale HManchester
Manchester Triathlon

V45 25 ManchesterH&ac

V40 24 Swinton RC

V45 26 StockportH&ac

V40 25 Salford MetAC
Manchester Frontrunners

V45 27 StockportH&ac

V45 28 Swinton RC

V45 29 Wilmslow RC
Belle Vue Racers

V45 30 Sale HManchester

V40 26 Manchester Triathlon
ManchesterFrontrunners

VB0 4 Wilmslow RC
Manchester Frontrunners
AbcRunners

V50 6 Wilmslow RC

VB0 5 Manchester YmcaH

V45 31 Wilmslow RC
Warrington TriClub
Sale HManchester

V50 7 Salford MetAC
Manchester Frontrunners
Manchester Triathlon

V45 32 Manchester Triathlon

V45 33 Trafford AC

V40 27 Salford MetAC

V45 34 Trafford AC

u20 5 MMU

V40 28 ManchesterFrontrunners

V45 35 Manchester Triathlon

V55 6 SaleHManchester

VB0 6 Wilmslow RC
Manchester Ymca H
Manchester Frontrunners
Manchester Triathlon

V50 8 Salford MetAC

V40 29 ManchesterH&ac

V55 7 Salford MetAC

U20 6 E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
Belle Vue Racers

V65 1 ValeRoyal AC

V50 9 SaleHManchester

V40 30 Manchester YmcaH
MMU

V65 2 ManchesterH&ac

V50 10 Wilmslow RC

VB0 7 Wilmslow RC

V40 31 Macclesfield & AC

V50 11 StockportH&ac
Belle Vue Racers

V45 36 Rochdale

V55 8 Manchester YmcaH

V45 37 Swinton RC
MMU
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41:48
41:49
41:53
41:57
42:01
4211
42:21
42:25
42:28
42:29
42:30
42:32
42:43
42:49
42:50
42:54
42:59
43:02
4314
43:23
43:30
43:38
43:43
43:49
43:54
4355
43:56
4414
44:16
4417
44:18
44:21
44:25
44:28
44:29
44:31
44:32
44:35
44:47
44:50
44:58
45.08
45:10
45:12
45:16
45:23
45:36
4547
45:47
45:50
45:50
4559
46:09
46:10
46:16
46:41
46:48
46:58
47:00
4710
47:13
47:19
47:54
48:07
48:14
48:20
48:32
48:38
49:01
49:01
49:05
49:09
49:18
49:29
49:31
49:35
49:51
49:53
50:11
50:18
50:33
50:34
50:35
50:36



3%  lanManners V45 39 Manchester YmcaH 54:39
58  Richard Petitt V50 13 Vale Royal AC 54:56
75 Paul Shier Swinton RC 55.08
320  KevinEgerton V55 11 Belle Vue Racers 55:36
92 Michael Goldie ManchesterFrontrunners 56:40
295 TrevorFaulkner V65 3 Wilmslow RC 1:00:03

Senior Men — TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

Ben Martin

Jim Pendrill
James Kovacs
Kevan Garner
Elton Davies
Paul Schofield

Mike Hutchinson 46

Phillip Jacques
Andy Skitt
Mark Birchall
lan Smallwood
Roberto Raso
Dick Byers
Bryn Machin
Mark Hanna

Ged McDermott 132
Christopher Heys121 Tim Rainey

Frank Rogers

Patrick Grannan 157 Don Bullough

11 James Bleakley 25
18 Graham Macneill 20 Rob Downs
28 Stan Owen 35 Dave Hudson
34 Phil Buns 49 Mike Shaw
54 Andrew Mooney 58 Andy Yates
48 Stephen Taylor 52 Andy Quicke
Ronan McGonigle 61 Paul Mannion
72 Andrew Poole 77 Andrew Farley
112 Matt Whitehead 148 Ben Taylor
99 Chris Lomax 113 Rick Waring
93 Andy Watts 119 Paul Garnett
116 Mark Chadwick 123 Phil Facey
98 Mark Evans 107 David Keeling
105 Roger Carter 128 David Ashton
111 Keith Nutter 122 Neil Grundy
William Prout 137 Chris Jones
131 Andrew Bean
161 James Amin 165 Barry Guy

158 lan Ashcroft

Senior Men - U20 — FINAL RESULTS ($=non-counter)

189 32 BarryGuy V55 9 Belle Vue Racers 50:55 175
170 257  StuartMairs Salford Met AC 51:45 176
171 95  PaulJaggs ManchesterFrontrunners 52:56 177
172 1006 EdwardBoakye V45 38 Unattached 5348 178
173 63  SteveHart V50 12 Swinton RC 5349 179
174 254 PaddyFarrelly V55 10 Salford Met AC 54:01 180
1 Trafford AC 73 — 1 Owen Greene 4 lan Salisbury 5
2 Wilmslow RC 83 — 3 Damian Nicholls 8 Malcolm Fowler 13
3 Salford H&ac 126 — 6 Mark Russell 7 Jan Pichl 10
4 Stockport H&ac 201 — 14 Adrian Nutter 17 James Corden 32
5 Sale H Manchester 244 — 15 Peter Crawford 22 Gary Rowlinson 33
6 Manchester Triathlon 272 — 29 Andy Brigg 42 Darren Cope 45
7 Trafford AC ‘B’ 296 — 30 John Howe 41 Timothy Fletcher 43
8 E Cheshire H & Tameside AC 404 — 47 Stephen Robinson64Glenn Piper 66
9 Manchester H&ac 479 — 9 Ed Fazakerley 23 Liam Bartlett 31
10 Swinton RC 491 — 39 Steve Doxey 59 Daniel Appleby 63
11 Wilmslow RC B 513 — 24 Stuart Parrott 67 Rob Gilbert 86
12 Manchester Frontrunners 589 — 65 Jonathon Guildford68Daniel Murphy 92
13 Trafford AC ‘C 592 — 79 Duncan Drasdo 81 Vinny Booth 91
14 Manchester Ymca H 627 — 60 David Garner 94 lan Wilding 96
15 Manchester Triathlon ‘B’ 637 — 73 Rob King 88 John Murray 109
16 Salford Met AC 674 — 37 Paul Ferrar 106 Paul Connolly 115
17 Sale H Manchester B 675 — 82 Paul Barrett 89 Carl Barber 110
18 Belle Vue Racers 870 — 100 Nigel Sedman 120 Andrew Tongue 151
19 Wilmslow RC ‘C 889 — 127 Paul Norris 129 Jon Bale 143
Pos Num Name Cat/PosClub Time
1 418  John Ashcroft StHelens Sutton AC 33:56
2 16 Liam Bartlett ManchesterH&ac 37:48
3 583  PaulFemar Salford Met AC 38:43
4 44 StevenKinsey E Cheshire H& Tameside AC ~ 41:53
5 506  MathewValldey MMU 46:58
6 342 AndrewHartshome E Cheshire H & Tameside AC ~ 49:01

Results Service by G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax 01204 884887, Email:

Internet:

Senior Men - U20 — TEAM RESULTS
No complete teams

graham@race-results.co.uk

http://www.race-results.co.uk -- full results will be available for downloading tonight

Clive Fitzpatrick 27 Dave Safranauskas

21 Tom McGaff

40 Charles Foster
55 Len Best

62 Frank Cordingley
56 Tim Johns

75 Gareth Woodcock
78 Mark Bradley

156 Michael Cunningham
118 Paul Rutherford
124 Gavin Mendham
125 Michael Reid

136 Robin Beaumont
144 Rob Kedian

134 Richard Hyder
147 Jack Carney

142 Jerry Smith

173 Kevin Egerton
175 Trevor Faulkner
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Manchester Area Cross Country League
at Clayton Vale, Manchester on Saturday 12th February 2011

Senior Men (Vets) — FINAL RESULTS ($=non-counter)

Senior Men (Vets) — TEAM RESULTS

53 68  ChrisLomax

54 324  NigelSedman
55 10  JohnReilly

5 338  TonyFaulkner
57 443  DenisWharton
58 3% RogerCarter

59 462 DavidKeeling
60 7 AnthonyLowe
61 598  MattWhitehead
62 79  RickWaring

63 278  MichaelSlater
64 258  Ged McDermott
65 518  StephenMatkin
66 74 PaulRutherford
67 297 PaulGamett

68 230 TimRainey

69 155  NeilGrundy

70 304 GavinMendham
71 553  PaulNorris

72 384  DavidAshton

73 547  JonBale

74 259 WilliamProut

75 147 AndyChalmers
76 446  RobinBeaumont
77 2%  ChrisJones

78 457  DerekFrasier
9 8 GrahamBateson
80 174  MichaelOgden
81 239  JerrySmith

82 587 PatrickGrannan
83 250 JackCamey

84 59 BenTaylor

85 253  BrianEyre

86 284 ColinRathbone
87 237  StefanSchumacher
88 400 SteveSymons
89 18  MichaelCunningham
90 289  DonBullough

91 285 lan Ashcroft

92 365 StevelLomas

93 272 MartinNance
94 1005 $JohnPurdy

95 397  JonParamor

% 71 JohnPickup

97 32 BarryGuy

98 1006 EdwardBoakye
9 63  SteveHart

100 254  PaddyFarrelly
101 395  lanManners

102 586 Richard Pettitt
103 320 KevinEgerton
104 295  TrevorFaulkner

V40 22 Swinton RC

V45 22 Belle Vue Racers
VB0 3 MiddletonHAC
V40 23 E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
V50 4 StHelens Sutton AC
V45 23 Manchester YmcaH
V45 24 Trafford AC

V50 5 MiddletonHAC
V45 25 ManchesterH&ac
V40 24 Swinton RC

V45 26 StockportH&ac
V40 25 Salford MetAC

V45 27 StockportH&ac
V45 28 Swinton RC

V45 29 Wilmslow RC

V45 30 Sale HManchester
V40 26 Manchester Triathlon
VB0 4 Wilmslow RC

V50 6 Wilmslow RC

VB0 5 Manchester YmcaH
V45 31 Wilmslow RC

V50 7 Salford MetAC

V45 32 Manchester Triathlon
V45 33 Trafford AC

V40 27 Salford MetAC

V45 34 Trafford AC

V40 28 ManchesterFrontrunners
V45 35 Manchester Triathlon
V55 6 SaleHManchester
VB0 6 Wilmslow RC

V50 8 Salford MetAC

V40 29 ManchesterH&ac
V55 7 Salford MetAC

V65 1 ValeRoyal AC

V50 9 SaleHManchester
V40 30 Manchester YmcaH
\VB5 2 ManchesterH&ac
V50 10 Wilmslow RC

VB0 7 Wilmslow RC

V40 31 Macclesfield & AC
V50 11 StockportH&ac
V45 36 Rochdale

V55 8 Manchester YmcaH
V45 37 Swinton RC

V55 9 Belle Vue Racers
V45 38 Unattached

V50 12 Swinton RC

V55 10 Salford MetAC

V45 39 Manchester YmcaH
V50 13 Vale Royal AC

V55 11 Belle Vue Racers
V65 3 Wilmslow RC

NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

Pos Num Name Cat/PosClub Time
1 535  Mark Russell V40 1 SalfordH&ac 35:06
2 2%  MalcolmFowler V45 1 Wilmslow RC 35:30
3 19  EdFazakerley V40 2 ManchesterH&ac 36:01
4 1001 $KenChapman V40 3 ScottishVeterans 36:30
5 308  JimPendril V40 4 Wilmslow RC 36:37
6 372 JamesNoakes V40 5 Macclesfield & AC 36:54
7 302 GrahamMacneil V45 2 Wilmslow RC 37:14
8 22 RobDowns V45 3 Wilmslow RC 37:34
9 303 Tom McGaff V55 1 Wilmslow RC 37:42
10 236  GaryRowlinson V45 4 SaleHManchester 37:44
11 307  StuartParrott V45 5 Wilmslow RC 3752
12 472  DaveSafranauskas V40 6 Trafford AC 38:00
13 504 StanOwen Vb5 2 SalfordH&ac 38:07
14 264 KevanGamer V40 7 StockportH&ac 3823
15 60  Steve Doxey V50 1 SwintonRC 38:49
16 461  MikeHutchinson V45 6 Trafford AC 39:14
17 178  PaulSchofield V40 8 Manchester Triathlon 39:22
18 349  StephenRobinson V45 7 ECheshire H&Tameside AC ~ 39:28
19 182  StephenTaylor V40 9 Manchester Triathlon 39:30
20 277 Mike Shaw V45 8 StockportH&ac 39:37
21 33 PaulBirkett V45 9 SalfordH&ac 39:39
22 568  GamyBergin V40 10 WarringtonAC 39:48
23 528  MarkLivingston V40 11 AbcRunners 39:52
24 261 LenBest V55 3 StockportH&ac 39:59
25 163  TimJohns V40 12 Manchester Triathlon 40:01
26 383 RossWilson V40 13 Macclesfield & AC 40:03
27 249 AndyYates V50 2 SaleHManchester 40:05
28 389  DavidGamer V45 10 Manchester YmcaH 40:11
29 464  PaulMannion V45 11 Trafford AC 40:21
30 203  FrankCordingley V45 12 Sale HManchester 40:22
31 601  GlennPiper V45 13 E Cheshire H& Tameside AC ~ 40:24
32 490 PhilipJacques V40 14 E Cheshire H& Tameside AC  40:29
33 298 RobGilbert V40 15 Wilmslow RC 40:33
34 430 lanHaybum V40 16 StHelens Sutton AC 40:45
35 348  AndrewPoole V45 14 E Cheshire H& Tameside AC  40:57
36 165 RobKing V40 17 Manchester Triathlon 41:01
37 444 lanWhite V45 15 StHelens Sutton AC 41:03
38 279  RobertTaylor VB0 1 StockportH&ac 4111
39 337 AndrewFarley V50 3 ECheshire H&Tameside AC  41:19
40 328  MarkBradley V40 18 E Cheshire H& Tameside AC ~ 41:22
41 454 DuncanDrasdo V40 19 Trafford AC 41:23
42 448  VinnyBooth V45 16 Trafford AC 41:29
43 37  SeanCordell V40 20 SalfordH&ac 41:48
44 346  DerekHughes V45 17 E Cheshire H& Tameside AC ~ 41:49
45 310 lanSmallwood V45 18 Wilmslow RC 41:57
46 334  Francis Day V55 4 E Cheshire H& Tameside AC ~ 42:01
47 171 JohnMurray V40 21 Manchester Triathlon 42:11
48 451  Dick Byers V45 19 Trafford AC 42:28
49 102 RobertoRaso V45 20 ManchesterFrontrunners 42:29
50 314  Andy Watts V60 2 Wilmslow RC 42:30
51 117 PaulKay V55 5 AbcRunners 42:43
52 455 Mark Evans V45 21 Trafford AC 42:54
1 Wilmslow RC 19 — 2 Malcolm Fowler

2 Salford H&ac

3 Stockport H&ac

4 Manchester Triathlon

5 Trafford AC

6 Wilmslow RC ‘B’

7 E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
8 Sale H Manchester

9 E Cheshire H & Tameside AC ‘B’

10 Swinton RC

11 Trafford AC ‘B’

12 Manchester H&ac

13 Manchester Ymca H

14 Wilmslow RC ‘C
15 Manchester Triathlon ‘B’
16 Salford Met AC

17 Wilmslow RC ‘D’
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75 — 1 Mark Russell
92 — 13 Kevan Garner
93 — 16 Paul Schofield

94 — 11 Dave Safranauskas

94 — 8 Tom McGaff

112 — 17 Stephen Robinson

131 — 9 Gary Rowlinson

165 — 38 Andrew Farley
192 — 14 Steve Doxey
197 — 41 Vinny Booth
234 — 3 EdFazakerley
242 — 27 David Garner
254 — 49 Andy Watts
267 — 46 John Murray

294 — 63 GedMcDermott

332 — 72 JonBale

4 JimPendrill 6 GrahamMacneill 7 Rob Downs
12 Stan Owen 20 PaulBirkett 42 Sean Cordell
19 Mike Shaw 23 Len Best 37 Robert Taylor
18 Stephen Taylor 24 TimJohns 35 RobKing

15 Mike Hutchinson 28 PaulMannion 40 Duncan Drasdo
10 Stuart Parrott 32 RobGilbert 44 lan Smallwood

30 GlennPiper

26 Andy Yates 29 Frank Cordingley 67 TimRainey
39 Mark Bradley 43 Derek Hughes 45 Francis Day
52 Chris Lomax 61 Rick Waring 65 Paul Rutherford

47 Dick Byers

60 Matt Whitehead

57 Roger Carter
66 Paul Gamett
68 Neil Grundy

73 William Prout

81 Patrick Grannan

31 Phillip Jacques

51 Mark Evans
83 Ben Taylor
71 David Ashton

69 GavinMendham
74 Andy Chalmers

76 Chris Jones
89 Don Bullough

graham@race-results.co.uk

34 Andrew Poole

58
88
87 Steve Symons
70 PaulNorris

79 Michael Ogden
82 Jack Carney
90 lan Ashcroft

DavidKeeling
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42:59
43:02
4314
43:23
43:30
43:43
43:54
43:56
44:18
44:21
44:25
44:28
44:31
44:32
44:35
44:50
44:58
45110
45:23
45:36
45:47
45:50
46:10
46:16
46:41
46:48
47:00
4710
47:13
4719
48:20
48:32
48:38
49.05
49:09
49:18
49:31
49:35
49:51
49:53
50:11
50:33
50:34
50:35
50:55
5348
53:49
54:01
54:39
54:56
55:36
1:00:03

Michael Cunningham






